
Q U E S T I O N S

If you have questions regarding a certain section in this book, please contact the following

person(s) at the telephone number or E-mail address listed:

Budget System Support

Patrick McCormally, Deputy Budget Administrator 471-4175 pcorgle@mail.state.ne.us

Lyn Heaton, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4181 lheaton@mail.state.ne.us

John Danley, Budget System Programmer 471-8775 jdanley@notes.state.ne.us

Budget Division Analysts

Gerry Oligmueller, State Budget Administrator 471-4171 gerryo@mail.state.ne.us

Lyn Heaton, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4181 lheaton@mail.state.ne.us

Elton Larson, Budget Management Analyst 471-4173 elarson@mail.state.ne.us

Patrick McCormally, Deputy Budget Administrator 471-4175 pcorgle@mail.state.ne.us

Brendon Polt, Budget Management Analyst 471-4180 bpolt@mail.state.ne.us

Rich Robinson, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4174 richr@mail.state.ne.us

Dave Spatz, Budget Management Analyst 471-4179 djspatz@mail.state.ne.us

Dave Wagaman, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4176 dwaga@mail.state.ne.us

Construction / Building Renewal

Rinda Sawyer, DAS Task Force for Building Renewal 471-3515 rsawyer@tsf.state.ne.us

Steve Hotovy, DAS State Building Division 471-0428 shotovy@notes.state.ne.us

Dave Wagaman, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4176 dwaga@mail.state.ne.us

Technology Summary Forms

Lyn Heaton, Senior Budget Management Analyst 471-4181 lheaton@mail.state.ne.us


